
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 12/01/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 983.09 983.09
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 1,133.09
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 880.22 2,013.31
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 859.46 2,872.77
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 581.06 3,453.83
Deposit 12/31/2016Interest X 4205 · I... 3.57 3,457.40

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 3,457.40 3,457.40

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 314.50 314.50
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 439.46 753.96
Deposit 12/26/2016Interest X 4203 · I... 21.07 775.03
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 314.50 1,089.53
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 314.50 1,404.03

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 1,404.03 1,404.03

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 12/03/2016Deposit X 1499 · U... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 650.00 1,150.00
Deposit 12/12/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 1,150.36 2,300.36
Deposit 12/26/2016Interest X 4204 · I... 40.79 2,341.15
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 2,170.37 4,511.52
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 400.00 4,911.52
Deposit 12/27/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 1,000.00 5,911.52

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 5,911.52 5,911.52

TOTAL 10,772.95 10,772.95
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